
 

A Daily Selection from the following  

Cheese Sandwich 
Ham Sandwich 
Tuna Mayo Sandwich 
Egg Mayo Sandwich 
Bacon Lettuce Tomato & Mayo Sandwich 
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber Sandwich 
Ham Salad Sandwich 
Cheese Salad Sandwich 
Sausage & Tomato Sauce Sandwich 
Sausage Roll 
Filled Baguette 
Filled Wrap  
Boxed Salad 
Pasta Salad 
Jelly 
Yoghurt 
 
Homemade Cakes and Cookies 
Doughnut 
Sweet Waffle 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Small Water 
Large Water 
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Viva Milkshake 
Sparkling Drinks 
Radnor Splash 
Radnor Fizz 
 

£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90 
£1.90 
£2.15 
£2.15 
£2.15 
£2.15 
£2.15 
£2.05 
£2.40 
£1.95 
£2.50 
£2.00 
£0.65 
£0.75 

 
£1.05 
£1.05 
£1.35 
£0.55 

 
£0.85 
£1.05 
£0.85 
£0.85 
£1.00 
£0.95 
£1.10 
£1.20 

 
 
 


