

A Daily Selection from the following

Cheese Sandwich	£1.90
Ham Sandwich	£1.90
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	£1.90
Egg Mayo Sandwich	£1.90
Bacon Lettuce Tomato & Mayo Sandwich	£2.15
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber Sandwich	£2.15
Ham Salad Sandwich	£2.15
Cheese Salad Sandwich	£2.15
Sausage & Tomato Sauce Sandwich	£2.15
Sausage Roll	£2.05
Filled Baguette	£2.40
Filled Wrap	£1.95
Boxed Salad	£2.50
Pasta Salad	£2.00
Jelly	£0.65
Yoghurt	£0.75
	04.05
Homemade Cakes and Cookies	£1.05
Doughnut	£1.05
Sweet Waffle	£1.35
Fresh Fruit	£0.55
Cmall Water	COOF
Small Water	£0.85 £1.05
Large Water	
Orange Juice	£0.85
Apple Juice	£0.85
Viva Milkshake	£1.00
Sparkling Drinks	£0.95
Radnor Splash	£1.10
Radnor Fizz	£1.20